MEDICAL STUDENT ELECTIVE
ROTATION APPLICATION

Please complete this application and forward to Medstudents@ccf.org.
For questions send an email or call 954-659-5360

§ 3 Cleveland Clinic
Florida

Medical School Name: Medical School ID #:

Student’s Information:

Last First Middle Initial

E-mail Address:

USMLE STEP 1 SCORE:
Date of Graduation:

Date Beginning Medical School:
Date of First Clinical Rotation:

(enter 3-digit score)

REQUESTED ELECTIVE ROTATION/S:
Elective Dates

Alternate Elective Alternate Dates

Are you aware of any limitation that would prevent you from performing the duties of the rotation for which you are applying?
O No OYes If yes, please explain:

All prerequisites must be met before you are approved for an elective rotation. This includes the completion of ALL Core
rotations and status as a final year medical student when you are scheduled to participate in the rotation. A maximum of 2
elective rotations are approved per student Please note that we have a 90 day prior written cancellation policy. If you
need to cancel the rotation and is within the 90 days prior to starting the rotation, your school will be billed.

ALL ELECTIVES LISTED ARE 4 WEEKS IN DURATION AND START THE FIRST MONDAY OF EACH MONTH.

Allergy/Immunology Gastroenterology Oncology/Hematology Rheumatology

Anesthesia (Not Accredited) Infectious Disease Orthopedic Surgery Sports Medicine (Off site)
WPB

Cardiology (Clinical) IM Sub | Otolaryngology Urology

Critical Care Nephrology Pathology Transplant

Emergency Medicine Neurology Pulmonary Vascular

Endocrinology Neurosurgery Radiology

Available electives start dates and application submission dates for 2018-2019:

START DATE & END APPLICATION SUBMISSION START DATE & END DATE APPLICATION SUBMISSION

DATE

DATES

DATES

07/02/18 - 07/27/18

03/01/18-06/01/18

02/04/19 -03/01/19

10/01/18-01/01/19

08/06/18 —08/31/18

04/01/18-07/01/18

03/04/19-03/29/19

11/10/18-02/01/19

09/04/18-09/28/18

05/01/18-08/01/18

04/01/19-04/26/19

12/1/18-03/01/19

10/01/18-10/26/18

06/1/18-09/01/18

05/06/19-05/31/19

01/1/19-04/04/19

11/05/18-11/26/18

7/01/18-10/01/18

06/03/19-06/28/19

02/01/19-05/01/19

12/03/18-12/28/18

8/1/18-11/01/18

Begin 2019-2020

01/07/19-02/21/19

9/1/18-12/01/18

07/01/2019-07/26/2019

3/01/2019-6/01/2019



mailto:Medstudents@ccf.org




