MEDICAL STUDENT ELECTIVE ROTATION APPLICATION

Medical School Name:			Medical School ID #:		
Student's Information	on:				
Last		First	Middle II	nitial	
E-mail Address:					
USMLE STEP 1 SCOR Date of Graduation: Date Beginning Medical Date of First Clinical Rot	School:	3-digit score)			
REQUESTED ELECTIV	/E ROTATION/S:		ternate Elective	Alternate Dates	

Elective	Dates	Alternate Elective	Alternate Dates

Are you aware of any limitation that would prevent you from performing the duties of the rotation for which you are applying?

All prerequisites must be met before you are approved for an elective rotation. This includes the completion of <u>ALL</u> Core rotations and status as a final year medical student when you are scheduled to participate in the rotation. A maximum of 2 elective rotations are approved per student. Please note that we have a 90 day prior written cancellation policy. If you need to cancel the rotation and is within the 90 days prior to starting the rotation, your school will be billed.

ALL ELECTIVES LISTED ARE 4 WEEKS IN DURATION AND START THE FIRST MONDAY OF EACH MONTH.

Allergy/Immunology	Gastroenterology	Oncology/Hematology	Rheumatology
Anesthesia (Not Accredited)	Infectious Disease	Orthopedic Surgery	Sports Medicine (Off site) WPB
Cardiology (Clinical)	IM Sub I	Otolaryngology	Urology
Critical Care	Nephrology	Pathology	Transplant
Emergency Medicine	Neurology	Pulmonary	Vascular
Endocrinology	Neurosurgery	Radiology	

Available electives start dates and application submission dates for 2018-2019:

Cleveland Clinic

Florida

START DATE & END DATE	APPLICATION SUBMISSION DATES	START DATE & END DATE	APPLICATION SUBMISSION DATES
07/02/18 - 07/27/18	03/01/18-06/01/18	02/04/19 -03/01/19	10/01/18-01/01/19
08/06/18 - 08/31/18	04/01/18-07/01/18	03/04/19-03/29/19	11/10/18-02/01/19
09/04/18-09/28/18	05/01/18-08/01/18	04/01/19-04/26/19	12/1/18-03/01/19
10/01/18-10/26/18	06/1/18-09/01/18	05/06/19-05/31/19	01/1/19-04/04/19
11/05/18-11/26/18	7/01/18-10/01/18	06/03/19-06/28/19	02/01/19-05/01/19
12/03/18-12/28/18	8/1/18-11/01/18	Begin 2019-2020	
01/07/19-02/21/19	9/1/18-12/01/18	07/01/2019-07/26/2019	3/01/2019-6/01/2019

